
25

24
24

23
22

21
20

19

17
16

14
3

9
10

11
1

3

4

6 7

8

5
26

24
24

36

31

32

33

34

18

15

13

2

12

13

27

28

29

30

35

WARNING
� Uses Parker-O-Lube on All O-Rings.
� Uses Permabond LM 113 
      or Loctite 222 on All Screws.

TECHNICAL SERVICE PART LIST
LOW EXPANSION FOAM NOZZLE SELF EDUCTING 

#13735



  

5461 Moose Lodge Road, Cambridge, MD 21613 P Tel: 410.901.9900 P Fax: 410.901.9160 P E-mail: info@pokfire.com P Web site: www.pokfire.com 

TECHNICAL SERVICE PARTS LIST 
 

Low expansion foam nozzle  
Self-educting #13735 

 
Low expansion foam nozzle self educting 

Number Stock ID Description  Quantity Price Unit. 
1   Body assembly 1   
2 12956-YELLOW Yellow horse shoe handle 1   
3 CBHCM8x16 Socket hex button head screw 2   
4 8111 Shaft pistol grip, Robatflam 1   
5 9235 Black silicone pistol grip 1   
6 STHCPM6x12 Socket hex cone set screw M6x12 1   
7 CBM5x20 Cylindric slotted head screw M5x20 1   
8 HUD5 Hex nut M5 1   
9 BBØ4 Ball bearing Ø4 29   

10 R27 O-ring R27 1   
11 7977 Swivel coupling 1" NST Knur 29   
12 3741 Gasket 1.0" NST 1   
13 752 White nylon set cap screw 2   
14 R27 O-ring R27 1   
15 BBØ4 Ball bearing Ø4 29   
16 11654 Converter 1   
17 12408 Eductor body 1   
18 R13 O-ring R13 1   
19 12537 Diverter 1   
20 6112 Gasket DN40 1   
21 11904 Outlet coupling FM 1.0" NST 1   
22 3741 Gasket 1.0" NST 1   
23 14588 Diffuser, low expansion,handy 1   
24 TBHCM4x6 Button head screw M4x6 4   
25 10598 Tube, low expansion, 20 GPM 1   
26 28x25x3 Gasket 3/4" BSP 28x25x3 1   
27 12722 Metering device 6% 1   
28 12721 Metering device 3% 1   
29 12720 Metering device 1% 1   
30 12718 Metering device 0.4% 1   
31 13158 Quick connect metering device 6% 1   
32 11812 Quick connect metering device 3% 1   
33 11811 Quick connect metering device 1% 1   
34 11810 Quick connect metering device 0.4% 1   
35   Pick up tube with quick connect 1   
36   Pick up tube  1   

 


